TUCANA
MLED

Surface/Suspended
LED Luminaire with Opal
Diffuser

@OV
CEes

Type: A minimalistic range of surface/suspended LED luminaires with opal diffuser for most applications.
Premium quality at competitive prices.
Specification: Opal diffuser made of UV stable polycarbonate.

Fully enclosed white steel body with plastic end caps.
Luminaire is plastic-wrapped and packaged in twin boxes.

Installation: Surface luminaire designed to be fixed to ceilings of any type or suspended.
Application: Office buildings, shops and other commercial environments.

Wire suspension set (SUS2) and plastic cap with
- spiral cable (CAPW) are available on request. For
more information see in Option list.

v

TUCANA M LED FMPIR series with presence detection sensor are
\ designed to fulfil the needs for easy-to-use, energy saving lighting. For
more information see in Option list.

107




Tucana M LED2x2500 B810 T840 OP
Tucana M LED2x3400 B811 T840 OP
Tucana M LED2x4500 B812 T840 OP
Tucana M LED2x3150 B813 T840 OP
Tucana M LED2x4200 B814 T840 OP
Tucana M LED2x5700 B815 T840 OP

175x1265x75 5000
175x1265x75 6800
175x1265x75 9000
175x1565x75 6300
175x1565x75 8400
175x1565x75 11400

Options available on request:
SWITCHDIM - Switch DIM ballast

DALI

— DALI ballasts

PULLSWITCH - Pull switch device

EMG
EM2
EM3
OP
5TB
T830
T840
1LIN
3LIN
RAL

FMPIR -

Emergency version 1 hour

Emergency version 2 hours

Emergency version 3 hours

Opal diffuser

5 way terminal block with two holes (for in and out going cable)
Color temperature 3000K

Color temperature 4000K

Through wiring 3x1.5 mm? with two push-in terminal blocks
Through wiring 5x1.5 mm? with two push-in terminal blocks
Painted RAL colour

FMPIR option

4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000

>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80

36
53
76
45
66
95

39
3.9
3,9
4.8
4.8
5,0





