TUCANA M LED

Surface/Suspended LED Luminaire with Opal Diffuser











Type: A minimalistic range of surface/suspended LED luminaires with opal diffuser for most applications.

Premium quality at competitive prices.

Specification: Opal diffuser made of UV stable polycarbonate.

Fully enclosed white steel body with plastic end caps. Luminaire is plastic-wrapped and packaged in twin boxes.

Installation: Surface luminaire designed to be fixed to ceilings of any type or suspended.

Application: Office buildings, shops and other commercial environments.





Wire suspension set (**SUS2**) and plastic cap with spiral cable (**CAPW**) are available on request. For more information see in Option list.



TUCANA M LED FMPIR series with presence detection sensor are designed to fulfil the needs for easy-to-use, energy saving lighting. For more information see in Option list.

Туре	Overall dimensions, mm	Lumi- nous flux, Im	Color tempera- ture, K	Color rendering, Ra	Total wattage, W	Weight,
Tucana M LED2x2500 B810 T840 OP	175x1265x75	5000	4000	>80	36	3,9
Tucana M LED2x3400 B811 T840 OP	175x1265x75	6800	4000	>80	53	3,9
Tucana M LED2x4500 B812 T840 OP	175x1265x75	9000	4000	>80	76	3,9
Tucana M LED2x3150 B813 T840 OP	175x1565x75	6300	4000	>80	45	4,8
Tucana M LED2x4200 B814 T840 OP	175x1565x75	8400	4000	>80	66	4,8
Tucana M LED2x5700 B815 T840 OP	175x1565x75	11400	4000	>80	95	5,0

Options available on request:

SWITCHDIM – Switch DIM ballast
DALI – DALI ballasts
PULLSWITCH – Pull switch device
EMG – Emergency version 1 hour
EM2 – Emergency version 2 hours
EM3 – Emergency version 3 hours

OP - Opal diffuser

5TB - 5 way terminal block with two holes (for in and out going cable)

T830 – Color temperature 3000K T840 – Color temperature 4000K

1LIN - Through wiring 3x1.5 mm² with two push-in terminal blocks
3LIN - Through wiring 5x1.5 mm² with two push-in terminal blocks

RAL – Painted RAL colour FMPIR – FMPIR option